228
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

LST TRV KITS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Description Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm & ½" Universal Close Coupled TRV Kit UNICCKTC 1
15mm & ½" Direct Fit TRV Kit (now includes BS lockshield) DIRECTFIT 1
Replacement Capillary for CCKTC 2TRVLSTCAP 1
Extended 2.5m Capillary for CCKTC. Use with TBOE connections 1800mm radiators and above 2TRVLSTCAP2.5 1
Replacement head locating body for CCKTC 2TRVLSTHLB 1
H
E
A
TI
N
G
V
A
LV
E
S
REMOTE SENSOR REMOTE ADJUSTER
This allows the TRV head
to be fitted inside the
LST casing. The TRV valve
body must be fi tted on the
bottom opposite end of the
radiator. It is NOT suitable
for top end connection. The
sensor may be positioned up
to 5 metres from the casing.
Order Code:
2TRVRSHEAD5 (5 METRE)
2TRVRSHEAD2 (2 METRE)
Suitable for TBOE or BOE
connections. The TRV
head/sensor is mounted
directly onto a wall plate
and may be fitted up to
5 metres from the emitter.
Order Code:
2TRVADJHEAD5 (5 METRE)
2TRVADJHEAD2 (2 METRE)
UNIVERSAL CLOSE COUPLED KIT
Universal Close Coupled TRV:
1 x TRV head
1 x TRV straight body